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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS  

Country Name of Member Email 

Australia Capt. Rod NAIRN 
Mr. Chris ROBERTS 

rod.nairn@defence.gov.au 
chris.roberts@defence.gov.au  

Brazil Capt. Alberto P. COSTA NEVES 
Capt (Ret.) Wesley W. CAVALHEIRO 

cneves@smm.mil.br  
wesley.cavalheiro@yahoo.com  

Canada Mr. Don VACHON VachonD@DFO-MPO.GC.CA  

Chile Cdr. Patricio CARRASCO 
LtCdr. Enrique SILVA 

pcarrasco@shoa.cl 
esilva@shoa.cl  

China Mr. CHEN Lei 
Mr. YANG Yi 

hydro@msa.gov.cn 
hydro@msa.gov.cn 

Denmark Mr.  Peter LADEGÅRD SØRENSEN pls@kms.dk  

Estonia Mr. Tõnis SIILANARUSK tonis.siilanarusk@vta.ee  

Finland Mr. Juha KORHONEN Juha.Korhonen@fma.fi 

France Ing. en chef Michel EVEN michel.even@shom.fr  

Germany Dr. Mathias JONAS (CSMWG Chair) Mathias.Jonas@bsh.de 

Indonesia 
RAdm Willem RAMPANGILEI 
Capt. MAGHONI 
Cdr. TRISMADI 

infohid@indo.net.id  
infohid@indo.net.id  
infohid@indo.net.id  

Japan Mr Shinichi KIKUCHI  kikuchi@jha.jp  

Korea (Rep. of) 
Mr. Yong BAEK 
Ms. Hyosun YOM 
Mr. Jongmin PARK 

ybaek@momaf.go.kr 
yomhs@momaf.go.kr 
pjm@moeri.re.kr  

Netherlands 
Mr. René van GEESBERGEN 
Mr. Jan SCHAAP 
Ms. Ellen VOS 

r.v.geesbergen@mindef.nl 
j.schaap2@mindef.nl  
em.vos@mindef.nl  

Norway Mr. Ole B. KVAMME Ole.Kvamme@statkart.no  

Pakistan Capt. Zafar MANSOOR Tipu 
LtCdr. Shahzad AAMIR Ali 

hydropk@paknavy.gov.pk  
hydropk@paknavy.gov.pk  

Poland  Cdr. Henryk NITNER nitner@mw.mil.pl  

Portugal Lt. António PINHEIRO martins.pinheiro@hidrografico.pt  

South Africa Capt. Abri KAMPFER hydrosan@iafrica.com 

Spain Cdr. Eduardo GOMIZ ihmesp@fn.mde.es 

Sweden Mr. Åke MAGNUSSON  
Mr. Hans ENGBERG  

Ake.Magnusson@Sjofartsverket.se  
hans.engberg@sjofartsverket.se  



Country Name of Member Email 

UK 

Capt. Vaughan NAIL (Chair) 
Mr. Chris SMITH 
Mr. Peter JONES (CSPCWG Chair) 
Mr Barrie GREENSLADE (TSMAD 
Chair) 
Mr. David ACLAND (SNPWG Chair) 
Capt. Joe COLLINS  

Vaughan.Nail@UKHO.gov.uk  
Chris.Smith@ukho.gov.uk  
Peter.Jones@ukho.gov.uk  
Barrie.Greenslade@ukho.gov.uk  
 
david.acland@ukho.gov.uk 
joe.collins@mcga.gov.uk 

USA (NGA) Radm. Christian ANDREASEN Christian.Andreasen@nga.mil 

USA (NOAA) 
Capt. Steve BARNUM 
Mr. David B. ENABNIT 
Ms. Julia POWELL  

Steven.Barnum@noaa.gov  
Dave.Enabnit@noaa.gov  
Julia.Powell@noaa.gov  

USA (NAVO) Mr. Max VAN NORDEN maxim.vannorden@navy.mil 

USA (USACE) Ms. Denise LADUE Denise.R.LaDue@usace.army.mil  

 

IHB Name Email 

 Capt. Robert E. WARD (IHB Director) 
Mr. Michel HUET (Secretary) 

robert.ward@ihb.mc 
mhuet@ihb.mc 

 

Observers Name Email 
CIRM Mr. Michael RAMBAUT secgen@cirm.org 
IC-ENC Mr. Richard FOWLE  Richard.Fowle@ic-enc.org  
OEF & HGMIO Dr. Lee ALEXANDER (HGMIO Chair) Lee.Alexander@unh.edu 
RTCA Mr. Michael BERGMANN Michael.Bergmann@jeppesen.com  

 
 

 


